
U.S. Open Swimming Championships − 2002 − Minneapolis

Results Summary 4 x 200m Freestyle Women Heats
Résultats Éliminatoires

WR  7:55.47 GERMANY GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 Aug 1987

AM  7:56.53 UNITED STATES USA 25 Jul 2001

US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA 25 Jul 1996

MR  8:09.42 UNITED STATES USA 03 Dec 1985

Heats Event No: 11

Rank Heat Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m  150m  200m Result
Time

Behind

1 4 3 SUN DEVIL AQUATICS A (USA)  8:24.67
Mattson Ida    29.96  1:01.64  1:33.87  2:06.02  2:06.02
Barton Ann    30.27  1:02.69  1:36.08  2:08.49  4:14.51
Keller Kalyn    29.69  1:01.95  1:35.02  2:06.55  6:21.06
Stanford Amanda    28.08    58.97  1:31.24  2:03.61  8:24.67

2 3 5 INDIANA UNIVERSITY A (USA)  8:27.86
Gretlund Tina    29.54  1:01.45  1:34.21  2:06.86  2:06.86
Gorlesky Erin    29.66  1:01.26  1:33.85  2:05.94  4:12.80
Fiden Sarah    29.83  1:02.06  1:34.51  2:06.81  6:19.61
Smith Erin    29.11  1:02.24  1:35.96  2:08.25  8:27.86

3 4 4 CIRCLE C SWIMMING A (USA)  8:27.94
Williams Monica    29.53  1:01.13  1:33.58  2:06.93  2:06.93
Lemmen Celina    28.67  1:00.66  1:33.45  2:05.23  4:12.16
Voyles Lindsay    30.26  1:02.86  1:36.39  2:09.77  6:21.93
McGregory Hayley    27.94    59.08  1:32.99  2:06.01  8:27.94

4 4 1 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA A (USA)  8:29.37
McLarty Sara    29.95  1:01.30  1:33.12  2:04.69  2:04.69
Green Meredith    29.62  1:02.05  1:35.62  2:08.65  4:13.34
Tennison Diane    29.79  1:01.98  1:35.38  2:08.38  6:21.72
Reid Jamie    29.62  1:01.77  1:35.17  2:07.65  8:29.37

5 4 6 ARIZONA DESERT FOX A (USA)  8:30.03
Anderson Stephanie    28.95  1:00.38  1:33.38  2:06.99  2:06.99
Johnson Melissa    29.09  1:01.70  1:35.27  2:08.30  4:15.29
Hyman Misty    29.00  1:01.22  1:34.34  2:07.42  6:22.71
Connealy Caitlin    28.59  1:00.67  1:33.92  2:07.32  8:30.03

6 4 8 UNIVERSITY OF FLORIDA B (USA)  8:30.14
Farrell Maureen    29.64  1:02.17  1:34.82  2:07.88  2:07.88
Gibney Chantal    29.26  1:01.38  1:34.35  2:07.73  4:15.61
Tannhauser Jamie    29.67  1:01.79  1:35.18  2:09.20  6:24.81
Uhle Marietta    28.54  1:00.31  1:32.62  2:05.33  8:30.14

7 4 5 DALLAS MUSTANGS A (USA)  8:30.53
Blackman Candace    29.55  1:01.35  1:33.73  2:05.76  2:05.76
Hansen Codie    29.18  1:00.80  1:33.49  2:04.60  4:10.36
Grubb Meredith    30.81  1:04.30  1:39.46  2:14.19  6:24.55
Blackman Jennifer    28.55  1:00.13  1:33.35  2:05.98  8:30.53

8 3 3 Pine Crest School A (USA)  8:31.63
Stojanovske Vesna    29.52  1:01.29  1:33.41  2:04.63  2:04.63
Pike Natalie    29.97  1:03.00  1:35.79  2:07.91  4:12.54
Raleigh Christie    28.85  1:02.30  1:36.35  2:10.10  6:22.64
Darling Leane    29.16  1:01.64  1:35.47  2:08.99  8:31.63
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9 4 2 BADGER SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:35.45
Duguet Paola    29.78  1:01.65  1:34.60  2:07.49  2:07.49
O’Connor Bridget    30.05  1:02.10  1:35.25  2:08.39  4:15.88
Sprague Whitney    30.21  1:02.80  1:37.63  2:11.33  6:27.21
Kelly Kimberly    29.18  1:01.41  1:35.18  2:08.24  8:35.45

10 3 4 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA A (USA)  8:36.87
Baum Dana    29.78  1:02.45  1:35.58  2:08.51  2:08.51
Rygg Kristin    29.54  1:02.19  1:35.66  2:08.74  4:17.25
Hardt Kate    29.02  1:01.17  1:34.93  2:08.68  6:25.93
Coombe Katy    28.44  1:00.62  1:35.66  2:10.94  8:36.87

11 3 6 CURL−BURKE SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:37.21
Thiel Meghan    30.93  1:03.67  1:37.13  2:10.54  2:10.54
Suguiyama Erica    29.63  1:02.32  1:35.78  2:09.08  4:19.62
Nichols Christine    29.92  1:02.69  1:36.39  2:09.95  6:29.57
Swinley Leslie    29.93  1:02.16  1:35.09  2:07.64  8:37.21

12 4 7 TUCSON FORD DEALERS AQUATICS A (USA)  8:41.82
Nymeyer Lacey    29.77  1:02.46  1:35.60  2:09.04  2:09.04
Houlton Molly    30.62  1:03.10  1:37.56  2:10.97  4:20.01
McIntosh Abigail    30.15  1:03.67  1:37.78  2:12.22  6:32.23
Thompson Emily    29.56  1:02.57  1:35.73  2:09.59  8:41.82

13 3 7 TERRAPINS SWIM TEAM B (USA)  8:44.22
Dwelley Kate    29.76  1:02.02  1:34.68  2:07.47  2:07.47
McLane Julianne    30.17  1:02.99  1:36.11  2:09.11  4:16.58
Rogers Lauren    31.04  1:05.36  1:39.32  2:12.15  6:28.73
Bard Presley    30.38  1:04.47  1:39.82  2:15.49  8:44.22

14 2 2 UNIVERSITY OF MINNESOTA B (USA)  8:45.37
Gardner Ari    30.93  1:03.96  1:38.25  2:11.92  2:11.92
Solfelt Sarah    29.99  1:03.13  1:36.77  2:09.90  4:21.82
Moore Megan    30.78  1:04.23  1:38.47  2:12.55  6:34.37
Warmington Jennifer    30.34  1:03.24  1:37.28  2:11.00  8:45.37

15 3 1 CURL−BURKE SWIM CLUB B (USA)  8:47.85
Beales Kristen    31.19  1:04.87  1:39.99  2:14.61  2:14.61
Law Colleen    29.43  1:01.78  1:36.12  2:10.40  4:25.01
Newell Megan    29.41  1:01.96  1:36.09  2:10.73  6:35.74
Beller Yeng Lan    30.88  1:04.08  1:38.49  2:12.11  8:47.85

16 2 3 LAKE FOREST SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:47.86
Hamming Lisa    30.58  1:04.20  1:38.82  2:12.40  2:12.40
Welnhofer Ashley    30.39  1:03.46  1:38.08  2:10.99  4:23.39
Lennox Kristina    30.08  1:04.17  1:38.81  2:12.79  6:36.18
Welnhofer Katie    29.83  1:02.69  1:37.05  2:11.68  8:47.86
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17 3 2 LAKE COUNTRY SWIM TEAM A (USA)  8:48.79
Boritzke Andrea    30.83  1:03.62  1:37.69  2:10.29  2:10.29
Nettenstrom Kari    30.24  1:03.72  1:38.04  2:12.20  4:22.49
Finn Molly    30.94  1:04.39  1:39.31  2:13.11  6:35.60
Lutzen Jennifer    30.55  1:04.30  1:38.75  2:13.19  8:48.79

18 3 8 CARMEL SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:54.10
Miller Megan    30.86  1:04.07  1:38.27  2:13.29  2:13.29
Sparks Erin    29.91  1:04.73  1:39.89  2:15.29  4:28.58
Baughman Taylor    28.94  1:03.02  1:38.59  2:15.27  6:43.85
Collins Nicole    28.61  1:02.15  1:35.88  2:10.25  8:54.10

19 2 4 ROCKWOOD SWIM CLUB A (USA)  8:54.90
Miller Casey    31.23  1:05.08  1:39.36  2:12.97  2:12.97
Destefano Lindsey    30.09  1:04.30  1:39.84  2:15.22  4:28.19
Morrison Kelley    30.16  1:04.25  1:39.18  2:13.26  6:41.45
Steinbach Christine    29.51  1:02.76  1:38.15  2:13.45  8:54.90

20 1 5 CINCINNATI MARLINS A (USA)  8:54.95
Rodriguez Jaclyn    31.50  1:04.75  1:39.02  2:12.53  2:12.53
Kroeger Nicole    29.94  1:02.69  1:36.31  2:09.31  4:21.84
Carpenter Kasey    31.14  1:05.55  1:41.82  2:17.93  6:39.77
Cooper Abigail    31.44  1:05.79  1:41.24  2:15.18  8:54.95

21 2 7 VALLEY AQUATIC SWIM TEAM A (USA)  8:55.74
Friedhoff Caitlin    30.31  1:03.81  1:37.72  2:11.76  2:11.76
Hong Sandra    30.93  1:04.48  1:38.45  2:12.31  4:24.07
Woodworth Megan    31.07  1:05.84  1:40.64  2:15.31  6:39.38
Stockwell Sarah    30.15  1:05.53  1:41.14  2:16.36  8:55.74

22 1 3 MIAMI SWIMMING A (USA)  8:56.46
Paulson-Andrews Raine    30.37  1:04.50  1:40.56  2:16.07  2:16.07
Totten Erica    30.31  1:04.57  1:39.74  2:13.64  4:29.71
Loggo Julian    31.84  1:06.52  1:42.33  2:17.33  6:47.04
Swindle Christina    28.51  1:01.28  1:35.39  2:09.42  8:56.46

23 1 4 BRRY S T/NORTHWESTERN DUPAGE A (USA)  8:57.34
Forsberg Amy    31.60  1:05.82  1:40.29  2:14.90  2:14.90
Chovanec Miriam    32.06  1:06.72  1:41.50  2:15.07  4:29.97
Lanteigne Emily    32.43  1:07.00  1:41.66  2:15.79  6:45.76
Stratton Kathleen    30.86  1:04.33  1:38.65  2:11.58  8:57.34

24 2 6 University Of Buffalo A (USA)  9:03.63
Brankovsky Jennefer    30.28  1:03.35  1:37.28  2:10.61  2:10.61
Boettrich Lisa    31.22  1:06.61  1:43.66  2:20.42  4:31.03
Sinclair Katrina    31.06  1:06.11  1:41.92  2:17.68  6:48.71
Schafer Melissa    30.13  1:03.85  1:39.30  2:14.92  9:03.63

LEGEND
WR World Record AM American Record

Report C74B version 1.0     Page 3/4Print Date: THU 5 DEC 2002     Print Time: 20:53



U.S. Open Swimming Championships − 2002 − Minneapolis

Results Summary 4 x 200m Freestyle Women Heats
Résultats Éliminatoires

WR  7:55.47 GERMANY GDR Strasbourg (FRA) 18 Aug 1987

AM  7:56.53 UNITED STATES USA 25 Jul 2001

US  7:59.87 UNITED STATES USA 25 Jul 1996

MR  8:09.42 UNITED STATES USA 03 Dec 1985

Heats Event No: 11

Rank Heat Lane Nation Name Firstname R.T.   50m  100m  150m  200m Result
Time

Behind

25 2 5 UNIVERSITY OF MIAMI A (USA)     DSQ
Williams Christine  2:16.50
Kinsella Megan  4:26.02
Ferenczi Katalin  6:39.45
Van Rooyen Manon     DSQ
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